
      MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK 
Theory date sheet for B.A./B.Sc  (Hons.) IIIrd Year Improvement/Reappear (Mercy Chance) 
Examination to be held in June, 2014. 
Time of Exam :- 09.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 
Centre of Exam :- As per Roll No. Slip and Building Notice. 

                        
Date Subject                    ( Nomenclature) 

                    
 Paper Paper 

Code 
16.06.2014 English 

English 
Hindi 
Sanskrit  
History 
Geography 
 
Pol. Science 
Chemistery 

Modern British Literature 
Novel 
Gadhya 
Kavya Shastra Avm Natya Shastra 
History of India 
Regional Geography of the World (Natural & Cultural 
Region) 
Western Political Thought 
Inorganic Chemistry-I 

VI 
VI 
VI 

P-VI 
P-VI 

X 
 

P-VI 
XIII 

9111 
    9111-A 
    9114-A 

9117 
9127 

    9134-A 
 

9120 
9148 

17.06.2014 English 
English 
Hindi 
Sanskrit 
History 
Geography 
Pol. Science 
Chemistery 

Indian Writing in English 
Drama 
Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas 
Darshan Avm Dharamshastra 
Imperialism & Indian National Movement (1885-1947) 
Human Geography & Resources & Environment 
Principles of Public Administration 
Inorganic Chemistry-II 

VII 
VII 
VII 

P-VII 
P-VII 

XI 
P-VII(G) 

XIV 

9112 
    9112-A 

9115 
9118 
9128 

    9135-A 
9121 
9149 

18.06.2014 English 
English 
Hindi 
Sanskrit 
History 
Geography 
Pol. Science 
Chemistery 

Criticism (New) 
Criticism (Old) 
Nibandh Avm Anuvad 
Vyakaran Anuvad Avm Nibandh 
Modern World 
Economic  Geography 
Essay within scope paper I to VII 
Physical Chemistery-I 

VIII 
VIII 
VIII 

P-VIII 
P-VIII 

- 
P-VIII 

XV 

    9113-X 
    9113-A 
    9116-A 

9119 
     9129 
   9133-B 

9123 
9150 

19.06.2014 Chemistery 
Geography 

Physical Chemistery-II 
Geographical Thought 

XVI 
- 

9151 
    9135-X 

20.06.2014 Chemistery 
Geography 

Organic Chemistery-II 
Statistical Geography 

XVII 
- 

9153 
     9135-B 

 
Note: 

1. Before answering the question paper, the candidate should ensure that they have been supplied the correct 
question paper. Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination. 

2. The pager/mobile phone should not be allowed in the examination centre at any cost. 
3. Use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed. 

 

             
Controller of Examinations 

 


