MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK

Theory date sheet for B.A./B.Sc (Hons.) IIIrd Year Improvement/Reappear (Mercy Chance) Examination to be held in June, 2014.

Time of Exam :- 09.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

Centre of Exam :- As per Roll No. Slip and Building Notice.

Date	Subject	(Nomenclature)	Paper	Paper
				Code
16.06.2014	English	Modern British Literature	VI	9111
	English	Novel	VI	9111-A
	Hindi	Gadhya	VI	9114-A
	Sanskrit	Kavya Shastra Avm Natya Shastra	P-VI	9117
	History	History of India	P-VI	9127
	Geography	Regional Geography of the World (Natural & Cultural Region)	X	9134-A
	Pol. Science	Western Political Thought	P-VI	9120
	Chemistery	Inorganic Chemistry-I	XIII	9148
17.06.2014	English	Indian Writing in English	VII	9112
	English	Drama	VII	9112-A
	Hindi	Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas	VII	9115
	Sanskrit	Darshan Avm Dharamshastra	P-VII	9118
	History	Imperialism & Indian National Movement (1885-1947)	P-VII	9128
	Geography	Human Geography & Resources & Environment	XI	9135-A
	Pol. Science	Principles of Public Administration	P-VII(G)	9121
	Chemistery	Inorganic Chemistry-II	XIV	9149
18.06.2014	English	Criticism (New)	VIII	9113-X
	English	Criticism (Old)	VIII	9113-A
	Hindi	Nibandh Avm Anuvad	VIII	9116-A
	Sanskrit	Vyakaran Anuvad Avm Nibandh	P-VIII	9119
	History	Modern World	P-VIII	9129
	Geography	Economic Geography	-	9133-B
	Pol. Science	Essay within scope paper I to VII	P-VIII	9123
	Chemistery	Physical Chemistery-I	XV	9150
19.06.2014	Chemistery	Physical Chemistery-II	XVI	9151
	Geography	Geographical Thought		9135-X
20.06.2014	Chemistery	Organic Chemistery-II	XVII	9153
	Geography	Statistical Geography	-	9135-B

Note:

- 1. Before answering the question paper, the candidate should ensure that they have been supplied the correct question paper. Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination.
- 2. The pager/mobile phone should not be allowed in the examination centre at any cost.
- 3. Use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.

Controller of Examinations